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Apple (38R)
2 Microsoft ({Ex) USA
s SN s ab
4 Alphabet (& 3) USA
5 Amazon (o1 5i) USA
6 Nvidia (3E{2%) USA
7 Berkshire Hathaway(K 2 E) USA
8 Tesla (45Hf#I) USA
9 Meta (fEE) USA
10 VISA USA

Source : PWC, 2023/03/31 - ERME(EEHA{EH

 FEEHEER SR BE - SAEERR - BEENAARRI ZEBERA -

Information Technology (E&l #}1%)

Information Technology(ZZ:fl £l1%)
Energy (EE/R)

Communication Service (3F:f BRF%)
Consumer Discretionary (FEANEHE M)
Information Technology(E &l #}1%)
Financials (£ &)

Consumer Discretionary(GE A EEHE m)
Communication Service(G&E R #%)

Financials(& &)
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NVIDIA NVDA US

AMD AMD US
MICROSOFT MSFT US
MARVELL MRVL US

ASML ASML NA

APPLE AAPL US
ALPHABET GOOGL US

TESLA TSLA US

ON SEMICONDUCTOR ON US

STMICROELECTRONICS STMPA FP

9.58%

7.00%

5.09%

4.65%

4.61%

4.47%

4.45%

3.97%

3.76%

3.65%

62.99%

50.43%

31.95%

29.74%

15.33%

20.41%

36.43%

-0.87%

8.00%

-10.52%

158.93%

82.51%

37.57%

58.40%

33.97%

36.82%

39.26%

65.55%

34.04%

23.19%

EFRR

RHRIERS - RERIAE

BEN R R ARTS

x
e
YBRERD

BiCEm

e ZEE

"'J'L
J'j\ I:IX

2
A ff

ERIZR : Bloomberg K #iacin(s - ERlE £2023/05/31
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49.13%

17.03%

9.94%

4.23%

4.47%

3.97%
4.45%

2.77%

1.58%

1.47%

99.04%

BERRR - MiikE - BREZE2023/5/31
ERMEFRIBER  BRHUEBRESNZEE @ mE5HEEBERRE -

BEBUARRKZEYERIR -

BEEEXES FshRtEE

%= 79.96%
far e 10.02%
It 3.65%

m=EX 2.97%
HZA 2.11%
&E 0.33%
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AARERIR (%, ThETEET(E)

B % SELIR

AEE 39.17% 21.13%
GIES7 = 1/20 2/20

ERIZRR © Lipper - ERIEZE2023/05/31 -
EERA S N AIEREFREEMA FrIEZERTLE: (1) LipperlZ kA fah B IR R FEY

22.87%

2%

4/20

i (2)

B AT E

; QEBRES

25.94%

1/20

2.63%

5/18

; (4) =R RIGEEFRES

2&F

=2 =z

FHEE

12.01%

6/18
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